TONBEITIHIT IRV Ty RS

FRAGIZL Ty RTFNEBe

TOVVEE KME AR

FTHL O T—4R
A%EE 110mm T
e F2E L !

XNV BAS FRDOAB, 2~3mm OBEPESAICKE
NECBTEHDET,
Ktik - HREFERCEESNBBEENHIET,

300

288

EXM
(Fam)

300 |

300

300

300

C {8

B IEM

D fAliE

300

F XM

AN A EETHE

XK= PRI NDOERS ),
1~2mmBERAITHYFLTNET,

2023.6.27 SXEThR




